
BEG SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
W 711.70 FT, S S 1255 FT TO S LI
NE1/4, E 711.62 FT TO POB.

MULVEY MICHAEL J
2545 GERBER DAIRY ROAD
WINTER HAVEN, FL 33880

19-4S-16-03061-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

19416.00 1.00

665 SW GIZA Ln, LAKE CITY
03/04/2022 MLU

05/20/2019 KRBC 20.50 11,168 117,000 5,168 6,000

STANDARD
3

114,118
5,640

123,000
130,926
33,525
97,401

HX HB WR 50,500
46,901

242,758

160,878

1463/2749 4/05/2022 WD Q I 01 426,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORD DENNIS E

MULVEY MICHAEL J

1253/2213 4/29/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELVIN LORD (RESR LIFE

DENNIS E LORD & DEB

2022
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,982 115.0380 88.58 175,566 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 0

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 93,275

FGR 528 55 290 16,697

FOP 210 30 63 3,628

PTO 176 5 9 518

2,534 1,982 114,118

BAS= W10 PTO= N8 W22 S8 E22$ W44 FGR= W24 S22 E24 N22$ S30
E10 FOP= S7 E30 N7 W30$ E44 N30$.

BAS

10
44

30

10
44

30

PTO 8

22

8

22

FGR

24

22

24

22

FOP7

30

7

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,240

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

5,640

1 0100 SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 6200 PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 265.00 265.00 5,168

3 9910 MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 117,000


